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TELMO ZUBIAURRE 
ARRIZABALAGA

Born in: DONOSTI 04-18-
2000
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SAN 
PEDRO - 
HARRI

Season Club
Competing 
in the 
ACT

Condition
Times 
on 
boat

Times 
substitute

Clubs 
classification

Clubs 
points

Number 
of flags

Best 
time

Worst 
time

2024 No

2024 No

2023 No

2023 No

2022 No

2021 No

2020 No

2019
SAN 
PEDRO

Yes Formed 0 20 11 37 20:07,68 22:04,78

2018
SAN 
PEDRO

No Formed

2017
SAN 
PEDRO

No Formed

2016
SAN 
PEDRO

No Formed

2015
SAN 
PEDRO

No Formed

2014
SAN 
PEDRO

No Formed


