TELMO ZUBIAURRE ARRIZABALAGA

SAN PEDROYPHARRI

SAN PEDRO -HARRI

Born in: DONOSTI 04-18-

2000

Seasoi	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2024		No							
2024		No							
2023		No							
2023		No							
2022		No							
2021		No							
2020		No							
2019	SAN PEDRO	Yes	Formed	0	20	11	37	20:07,68	22:04,78
2018	SAN PEDRO	, No	Formed						
2017	SAN PEDRO	, No	Formed						
2016	SAN PEDRO	, No	Formed						
2015	SAN PEDRO	, No	Formed						
2014	SAN PEDRO	, No	Formed						